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Programa de alfabetización temprana para padres hispanos 

Westlawn ES 

Early Literacy Program  

 A free, interactive parent and child program. 

leer, jugar, aprender, 
que te diviertas! 

Usted esta invitado(a) a participar en un programa 

para  padres y su(s) hijo(s) entre las edades  

de 2 a 5 años. 

Temas para los padres: 

• Padres como el primer maestros de sus hijos 

• Tecnología y niños en la edad preescolar 

• Seguridad 

• Disfrutando y compartiendo la lectura 
 

 

Actividades divertidas para ayudar a su hijo 

 al aprendizaje por medio de canciones y juegos. 

  Aprender colores, formas y números 

 seguir instrucciones. 

 juegos con los dedos, manualidades y arte creativa. 

For more information please call Andrea Antezana at 703-204-4345 or aantezana@fcps.edu 

Para obtener más información o para inscribirse en una clase, comuníquese con: 

https://www.fcps.edu/resources/family-engagement/early-literacy-programs/early-literacy-program-spanish-speaking 

Hilda Reyes hreyes@fcps.edu or 703-241-5125  

Ofrecemos horarios flexibles convenientes para todos. 

*Toda la programación para padres será virtual para el año escolar 2021-22.* 

You are invited to participate in a free parenting  

program for parents and children between the ages  

of 2 years and 5 years.                                                                                                          
 

Parent topics include: 

• Parents as their child’s first teacher 

• Technology and preschoolers 

• Safety 

• Joy of sharing books. 
 

FUN activities that help your child  

 learn through songs and play.  

 learn through colors, shapes & numbers.  

 follow directions. 

 create arts, crafts, and finger plays. 

Clases virtuales con  

horarios flexibles. 

Clases comienzan  

en septiembre.   

https://www.fcps.edu/resources/family-engagement/early-literacy-programs/early-literacy-program-spanish-speaking
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SCHEDULE SPRING -2021 

WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAY CLASS 

10:30 AM - 12:00 NOON 

  

Class 1 Wednesday, September 29 Class 2 Friday, October 1 

Class 3 Wednesday, October 6 Class 4 Friday, October 8 

Class 5 Wednesday, October 13 Class 6 Friday, October 15 

Class 7 Wednesday, October 20 Class 8 Friday, October 22 

Class 9 Wednesday, October 27 Class 10 Friday, October 29 

Class 11 Wednesday, November 3 Class 12 Friday, November 5 

Class 13 Wednesday, November 10 Class 14 Friday, November 12 

Class 15 Wednesday, November 17 Class 16 Friday, November 19 

November 22 to 26 no class Thanksgiving Break 

Class 17 Wednesday, December 1 Class 18 Friday, December 3 

Class 19 Wednesday, December 8 Class 20 Friday, December 10 

  


